
CONTACT LIST BY WORSHIP TEAMS

Team 1 (serves on 1st Sunday of the Month) Phone # E-Mail

Verger-Lewis Hunt-Team Leader Lewis Hunt-(904) 525-5595 lewishunt58@gmail.com

Lectors 1 & 2 (see separate schedule) (see separate schedule)

Crucifer, Torch, Gospel Bearer-Baylen Collinsworth-Henderlite Chris-Dad-(904) 450-3021 collinsworthchristopher@gmail.com

Torch 1, Crucifer, Gospel Bearer-Cora Thakkar Laurie-Mom-(904) 316-1646 lauriejax@aol.com

Torch 2-Allen Thakkar Laurie-Mom-(904) 316-1646 lauriejax@aol.com

Torch-Rosemary Thakkar Laurie-Mom-(904) 316-1646 lauriejax@aol.com

Torch, Crucifer-Malcolm Harmon Jamie-Mom-(904) 742-1036 jamiemharmon@gmail.com

Torch, Crucifer-Phoebe Harmon Jamie-Mom-(904) 742-1036 jamiemharmon@gmail.com

EM, Crucifer & Gospel Bearer-Glenn Guiler (904) 707-7712 glenndesjardins@gmail.com

EM, Crucifer & Gospel Bearer-Chris Collinsworth (904) 450-3021 collinsworthchristopher@gmail.com

Altar Crucifer, EM, Gospel Bearer-Marianne Murray (904) 536-6730 mjacmurray@yahoo.com

EM, Altar Crucifer-Tim Lynch (904) 635-3240 timlynch39@gmail.com

EM, Altar Crucifer-Ann Ottesen (207) 469-5777 anningrid1231@gmail.com

Sanctuary Guild-Megan Cochran (904) 233-9583 megancochran75@gmail.com

Sanctuary Guild-Chet Wilkinson (904) 616-1239 chet_wilkinson@comcast.net

Sanctuary Guild-Kathi Chalk (904) 955-0966 carolinawren25@gmail.com

Team 2 (serves on 2nd Sunday of the Month)

Verger-Glenn Guiler-Team Leader (904) 707-7712 glenndesjardins@gmail.com

Lector 1 & 2 (see separate schedule) (see separate schedule)

Crucifer, Torch, Altar Crucifer & EM-Mitzi Bodin (904) 463-3954 santosdmd@gmail.com

Torch 1, Gospel Bearer & Crucifer-Mattie Sacks Meg-Mom-(904) 254-3936 sacksm@esj.org

Torch 2-Spencer Sacks Meg-Mom-(904) 254-3936 sacksm@esj.org

Altar Crucifer, Torch-Grey Erstling Annie-Mom-(904) 707-2902 annieerstling@icloud.com

EM, Crucifer, Altar Crucifer & Gospel Bearer-Jan Roache (904) 993-9100 roache99@att.net

EM, Crucifer, Altar Crucifer & Gospel Bearer-Robert Bailey (904) 535-7908 robertrl@aol.com

Sanctuary Guild-Robert Bailey (904) 535-7908 robertrl@aol.com

Sanctuary Guild-Mary Mashour (904) 318-6894 marymeide@yahoo.com
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Team 3 (serves on 3
rd

 Sunday of the Month)

Verger-Megan Cochran (Team Leader) (904) 233-9583 megancochran75@gmail.com

Lectors 1 & 2 (see schedule) (see separate schedule)

Crucifer, EM, Gospel Bearer, Thurifer-Scott Hill (904) 465-1027 redbenchdesigns@yahoo.com

Torch 1 & Crucifer-Lyla Poole Nikki-Mom-(904) 307-2349 TNP@TaylorDayLaw.com

Torch 2-Frances Poole Nikki-Mom-(904) 307-2349 TNP@TaylorDayLaw.com

Torch, crucifer, Gospel Bearer, Liza Haley Colleen-Mom-(904) 874-7278 colleen.haley@BKFS.com

Torch, Crucifer-Malloy Haley Colleen-Mom-(904) 874-7278 colleen.haley@BKFS.com

Torch-Jack Haley Colleen-Mom-(904) 874-7278 colleen.haley@BKFS.com

Altar Crucifer, EM-Robin Hyde (904) 673-1730 robie.hyde@gmail.com

EM, Torch & Gospel Bearer-Kathie Meuselbach (904) 753-0689 nafpersmyprt@gmail.com

EM & Torch-Sylvia Armsby (904) 724-7483 svabritspeak@aol.com

Sanctuary Guild-Jill Whipple (904) 859-1639 jillwhipple@me.com

CONTACT LIST BY WORSHIP TEAMS

Team 4 (serves on 4th Sunday of the Month)

Verger-Christopher Collinsworth-Team Leader (904) 450-3921

Lectors 1 & 2 (see separate schedule) (see separate schedule)

Crucifer & Torch-Baylen Collinsworth-Henderlite Chris-(904) 450-3921) CollinsworthChristopher@gmail.com

Torch 1-Audrey Laneve Ashley-(478) 731-2662 laeast25@yahoo.com

Torch 2-Jackson Laneve Ashley-(478) 731-2662 laeast25@yahoo.com

Altar Crucifer, Torch, Gospel Bearer-Ava Mae Van Wie Anne Marie-MOM (904) 200-2696 shopwithannemarie@gmail.com

EM, Torch, Crucifer & Gospel Bearer-Anthony Oswalt (904) 502-3831 anthonyoswalt51@gmail.com

EM, Crucifer & Torch-Bo Parker (904) 521-1473 antbo1944@gmail.com

SG-Mary Mashour (904) 318-6894 marymeide@yahoo.com

SG-Rus Pittman (904) 641-8207 pittman.jeanne@gmail.com

SG-Angela Corey (904) 401-0554 acorey@bellsouth.net
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Team 5 (serves on 5
th

 Sunday of the Month)

Verger-Lewis Hunt-Team Leader Lewis Hunt-(904) 525-5595 lewishunt58@gmail.com

Lectors 1 & 2 (see separate schedule) (see separate schedule)

Crucifer & Torch-Leland Pettis (904) 446-0378 pettisleland16@gmail.com

Torch & Crucifer-Cora Thakkar Laurie-Mom-(904) 316-1646 lauriejax@aol.com

Torch & Crucifer-Mattie Sacks Meg-Mom-(904) 254-3936) sacksm@esj.org

EM, Torch, Gospel Bearer & Crucifer-Jan Roache (904) 993-9100 roache99@att.net

EM, Torch Gospel Bearer & Crucifer-Megan Cochran (904) 233-9583 megancochran75@gmail.com

Sanctuary Guild-Faye Wisner (904) 704-3570 fwisner@comcast.net
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